

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32177/2010

C.I.T., MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TAHSEEL HIRE PURCHASE CO.P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has sought time
to take fresh steps to serve the unserved sole respondent. Two
weeks' time is granted.

List again on 6.9.2011.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)
REGISTRAR